SG PSB-EH-00012M1
Page 1 of 2
This CB Test Certificate is issued by the National Certification Body
CBS 110886 0011 Rev. 00
Date, 2023-11-24
( Frank Zhu )
TÜV SÜD PSB Pte Ltd     15 International Business Park     TÜV SÜD @ IBP     Singapore 609937
CB TEST CERTIFICATE

Models (continued) NOVO EVA-XXD-XXW
         I            II     III IV
I: Basic model designation:
   NOVO EVA: NOVO EVA series
II: Power:
   07D: 7kW+7kW
   11D: 11kW+11kW
   22D: 22kW+22kW
III: Vehicle connection method:
   PE: vehicle connector with 5m cable
   SE: type 2 socket-outlet
IV: Mounting means:
   Blank: Ground mounted
   W: Wall mounted
Ratings and principal characteristics
Rated voltage (V): For NOVO EVA-07D series: 1P+N+PE, 230Vac, 50/60Hz;
For NOVO EVA-11D series: 3P+N+PE, 400Vac, 50/60Hz;
For NOVO EVA-22D series: 3P+N+PE, 400Vac, 50/60Hz.
Rated current (A): For NOVO EVA-07D series: 32A+32A;
For NOVO EVA-11D series: 16A+16A;
For NOVO EVA-22D series: 32A+32A.
Rated power (kW): For NOVO EVA-07D series: 7kW+7kW;
For NOVO EVA-11D series: 11kW+11kW;
For NOVO EVA-22D series: 22kW+22kW.
Protection class:           Class I
Degree of protection: For NOVO EVA-XXD-SEW models: IP55;
For NOVO EVA-XXD-PEW models: IP65. (Vehicle connector IP54)
Working temperature (°C): -25 ~ +50°C
		2023-11-24T04:31:42+0100
 TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
 Certification Body
 Ridlerstraße 65
 80339 Munich
 Germany
 TÜV SÜD America Inc.
 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500
 Wakefield, MA 01880 USA
 TÜV SÜD PSB Pte Ltd
 15 International Business Park
 TÜV SÜD @ IBP
 Singapore 609937
 TUV SUD BABT
 Octagon House
 Concorde Way
 Fareham
 Hampshire
 PO15 5RL
 United Kingdom
 TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co. Ltd.